

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Second Appeal No.600 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.12.2025	<u>RY,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Issue notice to respondent. Personal notice is permitted. For filing proof of service, list on 06.01.2026. GVR _____ RY,J	Transferred to Daily order/I/O folder before correction.